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Cmakal Frantisek
Stabl Adam

Sadil Jifi

Vorlovd Eva

Stabl Patrik
Hlouskova Marcela
Hegedusova Viktorie
Vejrostova Veronika
Opravil Vojtéch
Stryk Stépan
PospisSilova Adélka
BartoSova Monika
Doubravova Eliska
Kr¢ Matéj

Grmela Daniel
Vojtek Stépdn

Riedl Vojtéch
Korgerova Katerina
BartoS Antonin
Drdzina Helena
Opravilova Lucie
Sadilova Jana
Urban Rostislav
Strykova Karolina
Cernéa Barbora
Herynkova Martina
Urban Jan
Zouzelkova Anna
Herynkova Katerina
Heclova Marie
Kluckova Karolina
Hlupa Petra

Hecl FrantisSek
Reichl Martin
Jarmara Matyas
Hlupda Katefina
Urban Martin
Ondracek Radek
Kvéton David
Ondracek Viktor

3.

2003
2004
2001
2004
2006
2005
2003
2006
2005
2003
2005
1998
2001
2001
2004
2002
2006
2001
2003
1998
2007
2003
2003
2006
2008
2007
1998
2006
2003
2004
2006
2003
2002
2002
2006
2003
1998
1999
1998
2006

Kaskady

\ 4
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2012

150.00
141.58
134.24
133.29
131.21
130.03
126.98
125.06
122.31
121.90
121.35
120.56
119.93
117.98
117.96
116.74
116.58
115.68
115.52
115.22
114.42
112.28
109.44
107.29
106.95
104.94
104.30
102.35
100.44
99.85

99.28

98.55

96.20

92.92

92.74

91.63

91.20

90.66

89.77

70.33

11.47
13.04
11.51
14.14
15.16
15.08
14.23
16.18
15.48
14.30
16.13
12.57
14.03
13.29
15.41
14.26
17.11
14.34
15.18
13.33
18.26
16.16
16.09
19.00
20.23
20.06
12.46
19.55
18.11
19.00
20.32
18.32
17.31
18.08
21.36
19.56
14.36
15.28
14.50
28.29



